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Name:

Location:

Candy
2008
2031
2050
2068
2069
2085
2086
2102
2108
2120

Clothing
1953
8001
8102
8103
8104
8105
8106
8107
8207
8208
8209
8210
8211
8212
8214
8215
8216
8217
8218
8219
8220

Liquids
4001
4104
4105
4301
4303
4304
4305

Miscellaneous
6001
6003
6007
6010
6011
6013
6014
6023
6029
6038
6066
6071
6101
6103
6105
6109
6125
6202

Inmate Number:

SNICKERS

REESE'S PIECES 3 0Z
BABYRUTH

M&M PEANUT KING SIZE
TWIX VEND SIZE
REESES P/B CUP LS

KIT KATS

PEANUT BAR

OREOS

CHICK-O-STICK

WAVE CAP (2 PK)
TUBE SOCKS
T-SHIRT (MED)

T SHIRT (LG)
T SHIRT (XL)
T SHRIT (2XL)
T SHIRT (3XL)
T SHIRT (4XL)
BOXERS (SM)
BOXERS (MED)
BOXERS (LG)
BOXERS (XL)
BOXERS (2XL)

BOXERS (3XL)

MED THERMAL TOP

LG THERMAL TOP

XL THERMAL TOP
THERMAL TOPS XXL
MED THERMAL BOTTOM
LG THERMAL BOTTOM
XL THERMAL BOTTOM

SUN-UP TEA W/LEMON
SUGAR SUB. (10)
CREAMER(10)

FRUIT PUNCH-SF

SF ORANGE DRINK
SF LEMONADE MIX

SF ICED TEA MIX

LEGAL PAD

SKETCH PADS

PLAIN ENVELOPES
LEGAL SIZE ENVELOPE
STAMPED ENVELOPE
STAMP BOOK/10

ONE STAMP

COLORED PENCILS
DICTIONARY ENGLISH

DICTIONARY SPANISH/ENGLISH

WHITE WRITING PAD
SECURITY FLEX PEN
FRIENDSHIP CARD
BIRTHDAY/CARD
GOD'S LOVE/CARD

I LOVE YOU/CARD
FLEX PENCIL
TUMBLER W/LID

*Prices do not include sales tax.

$1.85
$2.41
$2.41
$2.41
$1.85
$2.08
$2.08
$0.90
$0.91
$0.34

$3.93
$1.71
$4.09
$4.09
$4.09
$6.09
$6.09
$6.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$5.59
$5.59
$6.59
$7.19
$5.59
$5.59
$6.59

$0.52
$0.39
$0.68
$3.72
$3.72
$3.72
$3.72

$1.25
$3.95
$0.15
$0.26
$0.68
$4.70
$0.47
$3.40
$3.24
$3.24
$1.25
$0.45
$2.27
$2.27
$2.27
$2.27
$0.42
$0.80

2160
2168
2201
2204
2206
2207
2209
2211
2213
2217

8221
8228
8401
8402
8403
8404
8405
8407
8408
8409
8410
8411
8525
8526
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532

4422
4450
4451
4454
4471
4473
4606

6210
6266
6301
6302
6303
6304
6314
6321
6323
6344
6401
6408
6411
6520
8057
8072
8078
8079

Commissary Balance:

PAYDAY CANDY

THREE MUSKETEERS VS
FIVE FLAVOR

JOLLY RANCHER KISS
FIRE JOLLY RANCHER
BUTTERSCOTCH

SOUR FRUIT BALLS
PEPPERMINT BUTTONS
SF WILD FRUIT
FIREBALLS

THERMAL BOTTOM 2XL
THERMAL TOP 3XL
PANTIES (SM)

PANTIES (MED)

PANTIES (LG)

PANTIES (XL)

PANTIES (2XL)

SPORTS BRA-32
SPORTS BRA 34-36
SPORTS BRA 38-40
SPORTS BRA 42-44
SPORTS BRA 46
VELCRO TENNIS SHOE 5
VELCRO TENNIS SHOE 6
VELCRO SHOES (7)
VELCRO SHOES (8)
VELCRO SHOE (9)
VELCRO SHOE (10)
VELCRO SHOE (11)
VELCRO SHOE (12)

MOUNTAIN DEW

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

ORANGE CRUSH

HI-C ORANGE DRINK BX
HI-C FRUIT PUNCH BOX
SIERRA MIST

TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER
KORAN-PAPERBACK
DECK OF CARDS
PINOCHLE CARDS
DOMINOES

CHECKERS
HEADPHONES (EARBUDS)
AA BATTERY

BATTERY AAA SIZE
AM/FM RADIO

READING GLASSES 1.25
READING GLASSES 2.5
READING GLASSES 1.75
BIBLE

KUFI CAP WHITE

KUFI CAP BLACK

HIJAB WHITE PASHMINA
PRAYER OIL (LAVENDER)

Balance as of:

$1.93
$1.85
$0.90
$1.43
$2.59
$1.38
$1.38
$1.38
$1.38
$1.38

$7.19
$7.85
$2.72
$2.72
$2.72
$2.72
$2.72
$10.39
$10.39
$10.39
$10.39
$10.39
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

$1.82
$1.82
$1.82
$1.82
$0.88
$0.88
$1.82

$0.75
$14.00
$2.42
$2.42
$3.99
$4.15
$5.00
$0.95
$0.95
$31.25
$5.65
$5.65
$5.65
$9.55
$11.00
$11.00
$15.95
$6.50
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Miscellaneous
6209

Personal Hygiene
1204
1207
1229
1231
1304
1311
1317
1401
1403
1405
1504
1505
1511
1517
1519
1533
1601
1605
1608
1617
1618
1655
1703

Phone Transfer
7001

Snacks
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5009
5013
5034
5041
5043
5047
5053
5103
5105
5129
5137
5172
5195
5197
5206
5216
5221
5300
5304
5307
5308
5309
5321

SOAP BOX

IRISH SPRING SOAP
SOAP

DIAL SOAP

DOVE SOAP
LARGE - SHAMPOO

LRG - CONDITIONER
DANDRUFF SHAMPOO
LADY SPEED STICK
MENNEN SPEED STICK
GENERIC STICK
TOOTHPASTE-GEL
TOOTHPASTE
DENTURE ADHESIVE
MOUTHWASH

DENTURE CLEANSER/24
SHORT TOOTHBRUSH
BABY POWDER

SKIN LOTION

BABY OIL

PETROLEUM JELLY
MEDICATED SKIN CREAM
MULTI PURPOSE CONTACT SOLUTION
SHAVING CREAM - TUBE

PHONE TRANSFER $1.00

(LG) PLAIN CHIPS
(LG) BBQ CHIPS

(LG) FRITOS

(LG) CHEETOS

BUFFALO HOT WING CHP
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE
PORK SKINS (BBQ)

SALT & VINEGAR LSS
ROLD GOLD PRETZELS
RUFFLES, CHEDDAR CHP
BBQ FRITOS
COMBO-PIZZA FLAVOR
SALTED PEANUTS 2 OZ
SUNFLOWER KERNELS
GRANOLA BAR

BOLD & ZESTY CHEX MX
STRAWBERRY NUTRIGAIN
JALAPENO PIECES
SALTINE SLEEVE

SNACK CRACKER SLEEVE
CHEEZ-IT

P/B CHEESE CRACKERS
TORTILLA SHELLS
FAMOUS AMOS COOKIES
BIG CHOC CHIP

MOON PIE (CHOCOLATE)
MOON PIE (BANANA)
MARSHMALLOW SNAX
FUDGE BROWNIE

*Prices do not include sales tax.

$0.80

$1.57
$1.15
$1.77
$2.59
$2.49
$2.49
$3.89
$2.99
$2.79
$2.05
$2.14
$1.73
$5.50
$1.92
$1.15
$0.65
$1.46
$3.99
$1.79
$2.09
$2.09
$7.95
$2.55

$1.00

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.03
$1.25
$0.79
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.26
$1.06
$1.03
$1.10
$1.25
$1.10
$1.05
$1.25
$1.25
$1.32
$0.83
$3.40
$1.31
$1.02
$0.88
$0.88
$0.98
$1.16

8118

1704
1709
1710
1713
1719
1805
1823
1837
1894
1903
1904
1907
1911
1912
1918
1920
1922
1924
1925
1927
1962
1963

7050

5342
5343
5344
5401
5407
5409
5416
5431
5432
5434
5438
5543
5601
5605
5607
5610
5626
5628
5635
5664
5665
5667
5749
5766
5773
5780
5781
5816
5929

Commissary Balance:

PRAYER OIL (SANDLEWOOD)

MAGIC CREAM SHAVE
RAZOR

COMB 5"

AFRO PICK

CLUB BRUSH

BLUE MAGIC
SULFUR 8

SCRUNGIE

DOUCHE

ASPIRIN

TYLENOL
IBUPROFEN TABS (2)
COUGH DROPS
ROLAIDS
ANTIFUNGAL CREAM
ACNE CREAM
VAGINAL ITCH CREAM
HYDROCORTIZONE CREAM
EYE DROPS
CHAPSTICK

TAMPAX

SANITARY NAPKINS

PHONE TRANSFER $50.00

DUPLEX COOKIE-TRAY
VANILLA COOKIE-TRAY
CHOCOLATE COOKIE TRA
CINNAMON BUN

HI PROTEIN BROWNIE BAR
CHOCOLATE CUP CAKE
CRUNCH DOUGHNUTS
BROWN SUGAR & CINN
STRAWBERRY POP TART
CHOCOLATE DOUGHNUTS
HONEY BUN

SWEET N SALTY MIX
MEAT STICKS

CHEESE SPREAD

P/B SQUEEZERS

DILL PICKLE

JELLY SQUEEZERS
JAPLEPENO CHEESE
BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE
MUSTARD 10PK

KETCHUP 10PK
MAYONAISE SQUEEZER
HOT CHILI WITH BEANS
CHICKEN POUCH

TUNA POUCH

SALT (10) PAK
PEPPER (10) PAK

RANCH SQUEEZER

HOT SAUCE 10PK

Balance as of:

$6.50

$4.45
$0.60
$0.26
$0.55
$1.66
$2.85
$4.19
$0.30
$2.20
$0.42
$0.42
$0.42
$1.15
$1.15
$3.45
$3.99
$13.50
$3.39
$3.22
$1.49
$4.50
$3.45

$50.00

$1.46
$1.46
$1.46
$1.15
$3.85
$1.53
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.31
$1.53
$1.25
$1.02
$0.76
$0.87
$1.21
$0.65
$0.76
$1.97
$1.93
$1.93
$0.28
$4.24
$5.23
$3.18
$0.55
$0.83
$0.98
$1.93



